
OUR INVESTMENT  OUR HEALTH  OUR FUTURE

POLMED BOARD OF TRUSTEES ELECTION: 2017
BALLOT PAPER SHEET

There are four (4) ballot papers on this Ballot Paper Sheet. 
Read the instructions carefully before casting your vote in each ballot paper.

 

   

BALLOT PAPER 1: BLACK FEMALE CONTINUATION CANDIDATES
You may vote for one (1) candidate only on this ballot paper. 

Place a cross (û) or tick (ü) next to the candidate of your choice.
  

CANDIDATE NAME

Audrey Leah Mofomme

Mangwashi Victoria Phiyega

1

2

VOTE#

 

  

BALLOT PAPER 3: BLACK MALE SERVING CANDIDATES
You may vote for one (1) candidate only on this ballot paper. 

Place a cross (û) or tick (ü) next to the candidate of your choice.
  

CANDIDATE NAME VOTE

 

10

11

12

13

14

15

9

8 Sibusiso Michael Dhlamini

Lesetja Solomon Kekana

Nicholas Philani Lushaba

Madraai Edson Luvhimbi

Ngako Samuel Mametja

Sello Joel Motaung

Thulani 'Stocky' Nkosinathi Ngwenya

Sibusiso Thulani Nsele

#

 

 

BALLOT PAPER 4: WHITE MALE SERVING CANDIDATES
You may vote for one (1) candidate only on this ballot paper. 

Place a cross (û) or tick (ü) next to the candidate of your choice. 
 

CANDIDATE NAME

16

17

VOTE

Christman Joel Krige

Barend Stephanus Jacobus Muller

#

 

  

BALLOT PAPER 2: BLACK FEMALE SERVING CANDIDATES
You may vote for two (2) candidates only on this ballot paper. 

Place a cross (û) or tick (ü) next to the two (2) candidates of your choice.
  

CANDIDATE NAME

3 Puleng Patricia Dimpane

4 Gobonamang Prudence ‘Bonny’ Marekwa

5

Innocentia Nthabeleng Molefe

VOTE

6

Boikhutso Mokwena

7 Sibongile 'Staff' Olgah Ndimande 

#
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